Mabank Panthers Softball Schedule 2022

q

Date Day Opponent Site Teams Time

Uan. 29* Saturday Malakoff/Howe/Edgewood [Mabank Varsity 9:00, 10:40, 2:00
Feb. 1* Tuesday Bullard Bullard IV & Varsity 5:00 & 6:30 p.m.
Feb. 5* Saturday Rains/Carthage Rains Varsity

Feb. 7* Monday Frankston Mabank Varsity 6:00 p.m.

Feb. 12* Saturday Grand Saline/Gilmer Grand Saline UV & Varsity 8:00, 9:30 & 1:30, 3:30
Feb. 15 Tuesday Quinlan Mabank Varsity 6:00 p.m.

Feb.17 - 19 Thu - Sat Arl. Heights/Chisholm Trail  |Chisholm Trail Varsity TBD

Feb. 22 Tuesday Melissa Melissa UV & Varsity 4:30 & 6:00 p.m.
Feb. 24-26 Thu - Sat \Waco ISD Tournament \Waco ISD Complex [Varsity TBD

Mar. 1 Tuesday Farmersville Mabank Varsity 4:30 p.m.

Mar. 3-5 Thu-Sat Rose City Classic Tyler Varsity TBD

Mar. 8 Tuesday Uacksonville Mabank UV & Varsity 5:00 & 6:30 p.m.
Mar. 9 Wednesday Gilmer Gilmer Varsity 5:00 p.m.

Mar. 15 Tuesday Lindale Lindale UV & Varsity 5:00 & 6:30 p.m.
Mar. 17 Thursday Community JV Tournament [Community v TBD

March 18 Friday Athens Mabank UV & Varsity  [5:00 & 6:45 p.m.
March 19 Saturday Community JV Tournament |[Community JV [TBD

Mar. 22 Tuesday Van Mabank UV & Varsity  [5:00 & 6:45 p.m.
Mar. 24 Thursday Van JV Tournament Van v TBD

Mar. 25 Friday Brownsboro Brownsboro UV & Varsity 5:00 & 6:45 p.m.
Mar. 26 Saturday Van JV Tournament Van v TBD

Mar. 29 Tuesday Wills Point Wills Point UV & Varsity 5:00 & 6:45 p.m.
Apr. 1 Friday Canton Mabank UV & Varsity  [5:00 & 6:45 p.m.
Apr. 5 Tuesday Athens Athens UV & Varsity 5:00 & 6:45 p.m.
Apr. 8 Friday Van Van UV & Varsity  [5:00 & 6:45 p.m.
Apr. 12 Tuesday Brownsboro Mabanki## UV & Varsity 5:00 & 6:45 p.m.
Apr. 15 Friday Wills Point Mabank** Varsity 5:00 p.m.

Apr. 19 Tuesday Canton Canton UV & Varsity 5:00 & 6:45 p.m.
Apr. 22 Friday Open Date TBD UV & Varsity  [TBD

Apr. 26 Tuesday Bi-District Deadline TBA Varsity

## MBSA Night
** Senior Night

Bolded games are district-All District Times are subject to change depending on JV scheduling. If no JV game, Varsity starts at 6 p.m.

Head Coach: Colby Sales
Superintendent: Brad Koskelin
Principal: Charity Groom

Updated: 2/15/22

Assistant Coach: Megan Graham  903-880-1600 ext. 2060

Athletic Director: Zack Hudson

Athletic Trainer: Kaylee Diaz/Nicholas McElroy




